Gas Filtration Purifiers Data Sheet A86i
Gaskleen® 11⁄8" C-Seal Gas Purifier
Description
A unique combination of Pall’s leading
edge AresKleen™ purification material,
combined with Ultramet-L® stainless steel
filter medium, creating the industry’s most
advanced true point-of-use purifier.

0.21 MPa / 30 psig Inlet
Pressure Drop vs. Gas Flow Rate
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Specific Gas Effluent Purity
Specifications
GTMP3INPCC4 Inert gases: Nitrogen, argon, helium, xenon, krypton, neon < 1 ppb H2O, CO2, O2, CO
GTMP3SIPCC4 Flammable gases: Silane, hydrogen, methane, ethane, cyclopropane, < 1 ppb H2O, CO2, O2, CO
propane, dimethyl ether
Carbon monoxide < 1 ppb H2O, O2, CO2,
Ni(CO)4, Fe(CO)5
GTMP3FCPCC4 Fluoromethane, difluoromethane, trifluoromethane, tetrafluoroethane, < 1 ppb H2O, CO2, O2
pentafluoroethane, heptafluoropropane, carbon tetrafluoride,
perfluoropropane, perfluorocyclobutane, hexafluoroethane
GTMP3GEH4PCC4 Germane < 1 ppb H2O, CO2, O2, CO
GTMP3SF6PCC4 Sulfur hexafluoride < 1 ppb H2O, CO2, O2, CO
GTMP3OXPCC4 Oxygenated gases: Carbon dioxide, oxygen, nitrous oxide < 10 ppb H2O
GTMP3CLXPCC4 Chlorinated gases: Boron trichloride, chlorine, trichlorosilane, dichlorosilane < 100 ppb H2O
GTMP3HCLPCC4 Hydrogen chloride < 15 ppb H2O
GTMP3HBRPCC4 Hydrogen bromide < 50 ppb H2O
GTMP3CDAPCC4 Photolithography clean dry air < 1 ppb H2O, < 300 ppt
organics (as C4), < 10 ppt
acid gases (as SO2), < 15 ppt
basic gases (as NH3), < 1 ppt
refractory compounds (as